
 

 

S4 Practical Prelim Examinations 
November/December 2025 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Monday 10th November 2025 
Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 Drama 

 

 
All Day 

 
Drama Department 

 
Wednesday 12th November 2025   

Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 Practical Cookery 

 

 
All Day 

 
HFTT Department  

 

 
Thursday 13th November 2025   

Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 Practical Cookery 

 

 
All Day 

 
HFTT Department  

 

 

 

Friday 14th November 2025   
Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 Practical Cookery 

  

 
All Day 

 

 
HFTT Department  

 
 
 

 

Monday 17th November 2025 
Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 PE Trampolining  

 

 
14.00 – 15.40 

 

 
PE Department  

 
 
 



Tuesday 18th November 2025 
Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 PE Trampolining  

 
14.00 – 15.40 

 

 
PE Department  

 
 
 

 

Wednesday 19th November 2025 
Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 PE Dance 

 

 
12.20 – 14.00 

 
PE Department  

 
 

 

Friday 21st November 2025 
Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 PE Basketball 

 

 
13.30 – 14.30 

 
PE Department  

 
 

 

Friday 28th November 2025 
Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 Dance 

 

 
All Day  

 
PE Department  

 
 
 

Wednesday 3rd December 2025 
Subject & Level Time Venue 

 
N5 Art 

 

 
All Day 

 
Art Department 

 


